AHMOX XANIQN ZENQNAX I'YNAIKQN

MHNAX :

AYT'OYXTOZX 2017

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

HNEMIITH

IMAPAXKEYH

XABBATO

KYPIAKH

XYNOAO
QPOQN
KA®GHMEPINE
X

XYNOAO
QPON NYXTA

XYNOAO
QPOQN HMPA
APT'TAX

XYNOAO QPOQN NYXTA
API'TA

HME

POMHNIA

01/Avy

02/Avy

03/Avy

04/Avy

05/Avy

06/Avy

In

IMPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

APT'TIA

AA

NYXTA APT

HME

POMHNIA

07/08/2017

08/08/2017

09/08/2017

10/08/2017

11/08/2017

12/08/2017

13/08/2017

2n

MMPQI

EB

ATIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APT

HME

POMHNIA

14/08/2017

15/08/2017

16/08/2017

17/08/2017

18/08/2017

19/08/2017

20/08/2017

3n

MPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

APTTA

AA

NYXTA APT

HME

POMHNIA

21/08/2017

22/08/2017

23/08/2017

24/08/2017

25/08/2017

26/08/2017

27/08/2017

4n

[TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APT

HME

POMHNIA

28/08/2017

29/08/2017

30/08/2017

31/08/2017

Sn

IMPQI

EB

AIIOI'EYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

APTTA

AA

NYXTA APT

T'ENIKA XYN(

DAA QPQN

42

KOXTOX

363,00 €

48,00 €

315,00 €

- €

- €

6,00 €

7,50 €




AHMOZXZ XANIQN ZEENQNAX I'YNAIKQN

MHNAX :

XEINTEMBPIOX 2017

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

IEMIITH

INAPAZKEYH

XABBATO

KYPIAKH

XYNOAO
QPQN
KA®OHMEPINE
x

LYNOAO
QPON NYXTA

XYNOAO
QPON HMPA
API'TAX

XYNOAO QPON NYXTA
API'TA

HMEPOMHNIA

01/Xen

02/Zen

03/Zen

In

ITPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

APTIA

AA

NYXTA APT

HMEPOMHNIA

04/09/2017

05/09/2017

06/09/2017

07/09/2017

08/09/2017

09/09/2017

10/09/2017

2n

IMPQI

EB

AIIOT'EYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APT

HMEPOMHNIA

11/09/2017

12/09/2017

13/09/2017

14/09/2017

15/09/2017

16/09/2017

17/09/2017

3n

T1IPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APT

HMEPOMHNIA

18/09/2017

19/09/2017

20/09/2017

21/09/2017

22/09/2017

23/09/2017

24/09/2017

4n

TIPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APT

HMEPOMHNIA

25/09/2017

26/09/2017

27/09/2017

28/09/2017

29/09/2017

30/09/2017

5n

T1IPQI

EB

ATIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APT

T'ENIKA XYN(

DAA QPON

10

42

KOXTOX

375,00 €

60,00 €

315,00 €

6,00 €

7,50 €




AHMOZXZ XANIQN EENQNAYX I'YNAIKQN

MHNAZX :

OKTQBPIOX 2017

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

INEMIITH

INAPAXKEYH

XABBATO

KYPIAKH

LYNOAO
QPON
KAOHMEPINE
z

ZYNOAO
QPON NYXTA

XYNOAO
QPQN HMPA
APTITAX

XYNOAO QPOQN NYXTA
API'TA

HMEPOMHNIA

30/0Oxt

31/0xt

01/Oxt

In

IMPQI

EB

ATIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APT"

HMEPOMHNIA

02/10/2017

03/10/2017

04/10/2017

05/10/2017

06/10/2017

07/10/2017

08/10/2017

2n

IMPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APT

HMEPOMHNIA

09/10/2017

10/10/2017

11/10/2017

12/10/2017

13/10/2017

14/10/2017

15/10/2017

3n

MPQI

EB

ATIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APT

HMEPOMHNIA

16/10/2017

17/10/2017

18/10/2017

19/10/2017

20/10/2017

21/10/2017

22/10/2017

4n

IMPQI

EB

ATIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APTTA

AA

NYXTA AP’

HMEPOMHNIA

23/08/2017

24/08/2017

25/08/2017

26/08/2017

27/08/2017

28/08/2017

29/08/2017

5n

IPQI

EB

ATIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APT

I'ENIKA XYNOQAA QPQN

42

KOXTOX

351,00 €

36,00 €

315,00 €

- €

6,00 €

7,50 €




AHMOZX XANIQN ZENQNAX I'YNAIKQN

MHNAZX :

NOEMBPIOX 2017

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

HNEMIITH

IMAPAXKEYH

YXABBATO

KYPIAKH

XYNOAO
QPQN
KAOHMEPINE
X

XYNOAO
QPON NYXTA

XYNOAO
QPON HMPA
APTTAZ

XLYNOAO QPN NYXTA

API'TA

HME

POMHNIA

01/Nog

02/Nog

03/Nog

04/Nog

05/Nog

In

IMPQI

EB

ATIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

APTTA

AA

NYXTA APT

HME

POMHNIA

06/11/2017

07/11/2017

08/11/2017

09/11/2017

10/11/2017

11/11/2017

12/11/2017

2n

IMPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APTIA

AA

NYXTA APT

HME

POMHNIA

13/11/2017

14/11/2017

15/11/2017

16/11/2017

17/11/2017

18/11/2017

19/11/2017

3n

IMPQI

EB

AIIO'EYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APT'

HME

POMHNIA

20/11/2017

21/11/2017

22/11/2017

23/11/2017

24/11/2017

25/11/2017

26/11/2017

dn

I1PQI

EB

ATIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APTITA

AA

NYXTA APT

HME

POMHNIA

27/11/2017

28/11/2017

29/11/2017

30/11/2017

Sn

IMPQI

EB

ATIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

APT'TA

AA

NYXTA APT

I'ENIKA YYN(

DAA QPQN

44

KOXTOX

378,00 €

48,00 €

330,00 €

- €

- €

6,00 €

7,50 €




AHMOZX XANIQN ZENQNAX I'YNAIKQN

MHNAZ : AEKEMBPIOE 2017
22{21;3/;0 LYNOAO ZYNOAO | vyNOAO QPON NYXTA
AEYTEPA  |TPITH TETAPTH  |OEMITH  [TIAPAZKEYH |EABBATO  [KYPIAKH | ooben | O 2PN HMPA NS
x
HMEPOMHNIA 01/Agx 02/Agk 03/Agk
I [mpar 0
EB |ATIOTEYMA 2 2
AO |NYXTA 2 2
MA |APTIA 0
AA [NYXTA APT 0
HMEPOMHNIA 04/12/2017 05/12/2017 06/12/2017 07/12/2017 08/12/2017 09/12/2017 1071272017
2 [npar 0
EB |ATIOTEYMA 2 2
AO [NYXTA 2 2 2 2 2 10
MA |APTIA 0
AA [NYXTA APT 0
HMEPOMHNIA /1272017 121212017 13/12/2017 141212017 1511212017 16/1212017 17122017
3n |mPar
EB |AIIOTEYMA 2
AO [NYXTA 2 2 2 2 2 10
MA [APTIA 0
AA [NYXTA APT 0
HMEPOMHNIA 18/12/2017 191212017 2001272017 211272017 2201272017 231272017 2411212017
4n |mpar 0
EB |ATIOTEYMA 2 2
AO [NYXTA 2 2 2 2 2 10
MA |APTIA 0
AA [NYXTA APT 0
HMEPOMHNIA 25/1272017 26/12/2017 271272017 2811272017 29/1212017 3071212017 31/1212017
sy [rpor
EB |ATIOTEYMA 2
AO [NYXTA 2 2 2 2 8
MA |APTIA 0
AA [NYXTA APT 0
I'ENIKA XYNQAA QPOQN 10 40 0 0
KOXTOX 360,00 € 60,00 € 300,00 € - € - €
6,00 € 7,50 €




AHMOZX XANIQN ZENQNAX I'YNAIKQN

MHNAZX :

IANOYAPIOX 2018

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMIITH

IMAPAXKEYH

YXABBATO

KYPIAKH

XYNOAO
QPQN
KAOHMEPINE
X

XYNOAO
QPON NYXTA

XYNOAO
QPON HMPA
API'TAZ

XYNOAO QPQN NYXTA
API'TA

HME

POMHNIA

01/Iav

02/Tav

03/Iav

04/Iav

05/1av

06/1av

07/1av

In

T1PQI

EB

AIIO'EYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

APTIA

AA

NYXTA APT'

HME

POMHNIA

08/01/2018

09/01/2018

10/01/2018

11/01/2018

12/01/2018

13/01/2018

14/01/2018

2

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'TIA

AA

NYXTAAPI

HME

POMHNIA

15/01/2017

16/01/2017

17/01/2017

18/01/2017

19/01/2017

20/01/2017

21/01/2017

3n

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'IA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

22/01/2018

23/01/2018

24/01/2018

25/01/2018

26/01/2018

27/01/2018

28/01/2018

dn

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

29/01/2018

30/01/2018

31/01/2018

5n

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APl

I'ENIKA XYN(

DAA QPQN

6

42

KOXTOX

351,00 €

36,00 €

315,00 €

6,00 €

7,50 €




AHMOZX XANIQN ZENQNAX I'YNAIKQN

MHNAZX :

DOEBPOYAPIOX 2018

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMIITH

IMAPAXKEYH

YXABBATO

KYPIAKH

XYNOAO
QPQN
KAOHMEPINE
X

XYNOAO
QPON NYXTA

XYNOAO
QPON HMPA
API'TAZ

XYNOAO QPQN NYXTA
API'TA

HME

POMHNIA

01/®zp

02/®zp

03/@zp

04/®zp

In

T1PQI

EB

AIIO'EYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

APTIA

AA

NYXTA APT'

HME

POMHNIA

05/02/2018

06/02/2018

07/02/2018

08/02/2018

09/02/2018

10/02/2018

11/02/2018

2

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'TIA

AA

NYXTAAPI

HME

POMHNIA

12/02/2018

13/02/2018

14/02/2018

15/02/2018

16/02/2018

17/02/2018

18/02/2018

3n

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'IA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

19/02/2018

20/02/2018

21/02/2018

22/02/2018

23/02/2018

24/02/2018

25/02/2018

dn

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

26/02/2018

27/02/2018

28/02/2018

5n

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APl

I'ENIKA XYN(

DAA QPQN

8

40

KOXTOX

348,00 €

48,00 €

300,00 €

6,00 €

7,50 €




AHMOZX XANIQN ZENQNAX I'YNAIKQN

MHNAZX :

MAPTIOX 2018

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMIITH

IMAPAXKEYH

YXABBATO

KYPIAKH

XYNOAO
QPQN
KAOHMEPINE
X

XYNOAO
QPON NYXTA

XYNOAO
QPON HMPA
API'TAZ

XYNOAO QPQN NYXTA

API'TA

HME

POMHNIA

01/Map

02/Maop

03/Map

04/Maop

In

T1PQI

EB

AIIO'EYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

APTIA

AA

NYXTA APT'

HME

POMHNIA

05/03/2018

06/03/2018

07/03/2018

08/03/2018

09/03/2018

10/03/2018

11/03/2018

2

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'TIA

AA

NYXTAAPI

HME

POMHNIA

12/03/2018

13/03/2018

14/03/2018

15/03/2018

16/03/2018

17/03/2018

18/03/2018

3n

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'IA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

19/03/2018

20/03/2018

21/03/2018

22/03/2018

23/03/2018

24/03/2018

25/03/2018

dn

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

26/03/2018

27/03/2018

28/03/2018

29/03/2018

30/03/2018

31/03/2018

5n

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APl

I'ENIKA XYN(

DAA QPQN

10

44

KOXTOX

390,00 €

60,00 €

330,00 €

6,00 €

7,50 €




AHMOZX XANIQN ZENQNAX I'YNAIKQN

MHNAZX :

ATIIPIAIOX 2018

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMIITH

IMAPAXKEYH

YXABBATO

KYPIAKH

XYNOAO
QPQN
KAOHMEPINE
X

XYNOAO
QPON NYXTA

XYNOAO
QPON HMPA
API'TAZ

XYNOAO QPQN NYXTA
API'TA

HME

POMHNIA

30/Amp

01/Amp

In

T1PQI

EB

AIIO'EYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

APTIA

AA

NYXTA APT'

HME

POMHNIA

02/04/2018

03/04/2018

04/04/2018

05/04/2018

06/04/2018

07/04/2018

08/04/2018

2

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'TIA

AA

NYXTAAPI

HME

POMHNIA

09/04/2018

10/04/2018

11/04/2018

12/04/2018

13/04/2018

14/04/2018

15/04/2018

3n

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'IA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

16/04/2018

17/04/2018

18/04/2018

19/04/2018

20/04/2018

21/04/2018

22/04/2018

dn

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

23/04/2018

24/04/2018

25/04/2018

26/04/2018

27/04/2018

28/04/2018

29/04/2018

5n

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APl

I'ENIKA XYN(

DAA QPQN

8

40

KOXTOX

348,00 €

48,00 €

300,00 €

6,00 €

7,50 €




AHMOZX XANIQN ZENQNAX I'YNAIKQN

MHNAZX :

MAIOZX 2018

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMIITH

IMAPAXKEYH

YXABBATO

KYPIAKH

XYNOAO
QPQN
KAOHMEPINE
X

XYNOAO
QPON NYXTA

XYNOAO
QPON HMPA
API'TAZ

XYNOAO QPQN NYXTA

API'TA

HME

POMHNIA

01/Mai

02/Mai

03/Mai

04/Mai

05/Mai

06/Mai

In

T1PQI

EB

AIIO'EYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

APTIA

AA

NYXTA APT'

HME

POMHNIA

07/05/2018

08/05/2018

09/05/2018

10/05/2018

11/05/2018

12/05/2018

13/05/2018

2

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'TIA

AA

NYXTAAPI

HME

POMHNIA

14/05/2018

15/05/2018

16/05/2018

17/05/2018

18/05/2018

19/05/2018

20/05/2018

3n

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'IA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

21/05/2018

22/05/2018

23/05/2018

24/05/2018

25/05/2018

26/05/2018

27/05/2018

dn

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

28/05/2018

29/05/2018

30/05/2018

31/05/2018

5n

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APl

I'ENIKA XYN(

DAA QPQN

8

46

KOXTOX

393,00 €

48,00 €

345,00 €

6,00 €

7,50 €




AHMOZX XANIQN ZENQNAX I'YNAIKQN

MHNAZX :

IOYNIOX 2018

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMIITH

IMAPAXKEYH

YXABBATO

KYPIAKH

XYNOAO
QPQN
KAOHMEPINE
X

XYNOAO
QPON NYXTA

XYNOAO
QPON HMPA
API'TAZ

XYNOAO QPQN NYXTA

API'TA

HME

POMHNIA

01/Tovv

02/Tovv

03/Tovv

In

T1PQI

EB

AIIO'EYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

APTIA

AA

NYXTA APT'

HME

POMHNIA

04/06/2018

05/06/2018

06/06/2018

07/06/2018

08/06/2018

09/06/2018

10/06/2018

2

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'TIA

AA

NYXTAAPI

HME

POMHNIA

11/06/2018

12/06/2018

13/06/2018

14/06/2018

15/06/2018

16/06/2018

17/06/2018

3n

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'IA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

18/06/2018

19/06/2018

20/06/2018

21/06/2018

22/06/2018

23/06/2018

24/06/2018

dn

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

25/06/2018

26/06/2018

27/06/2018

28/06/2018

29/06/2018

30/06/2018

5n

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APl

I'ENIKA XYN(

DAA QPQN

10

42

KOXTOX

375,00 €

60,00 €

315,00 €

6,00 €

7,50 €




AHMOZX XANIQN ZENQNAX I'YNAIKQN

MHNAZX :

I0YAIOX 2018

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMIITH

IMAPAXKEYH

YXABBATO

KYPIAKH

XYNOAO
QPQN
KAOHMEPINE
X

XYNOAO
QPON NYXTA

XYNOAO
QPON HMPA
API'TAZ

XYNOAO QPQN NYXTA

API'TA

HME

POMHNIA

30/Tovr

31/TovA

01/IovA

In

T1PQI

EB

AIIO'EYMA

AO

NYXTA

MA

APTIA

AA

NYXTA APT'

HME

POMHNIA

02/07/2018

03/07/2018

04/07/2018

05/07/2018

06/07/2018

07/07/2018

08/07/2018

2

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'TIA

AA

NYXTAAPI

HME

POMHNIA

09/07/2018

10/07/2018

11/07/2018

12/07/2018

13/07/2018

14/07/2018

15/07/2018

3n

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

APT'IA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

16/07/2018

17/07/2018

18/07/2018

19/07/2018

20/07/2018

21/07/2018

22/07/2018

dn

I1PQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA API"

HME

POMHNIA

23/07/2018

24/07/2018

25/07/2018

26/07/2018

27/07/2018

28/07/2018

29/07/2018

5n

TPQI

EB

AIIOTEYMA

AO

NYXTA

10

MA

API'TA

AA

NYXTA APl

I'ENIKA XYN(

DAA QPQN

8

44

KOXTOX

378,00 €

48,00 €

330,00 €

6,00 €

7,50 €




	ΑΥΓΟΥΣΤΟΣ 2017
	ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ 2017
	ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΣ 2017
	ΝΟΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ 2017
	ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ 2017
	ΙΑΝΟΥΑΡΙΟΣ 2018
	ΦΕΒΡΟΥΑΡΙΟΣ 2018
	ΜΑΡΤΙΟΣ 2018
	ΑΠΡΙΛΙΟΣ 2018
	ΜΑΙΟΣ 2018
	ΙΟΥΝΙΟΣ 2018
	ΙΟΥΛΙΟΣ 2018

